
DINING ROOM HOURS

Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB

 
                                 

 
 

DECEMBER 2013 MENU 
 

   

Monday, December 2 Cobb Salad 

Traditional composed salad with  

Fulton Valley Farms Free Range Chicken breast, 

bacon, avocado, tomato and hard boiled egg on 

chopped salad greens 

$8.95 

   

Tuesday, December 3 Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice Market Price 

                 

Wednesday, December 4 Chicken Pot Pie  

served with tossed green salad 

$9.75  

 

   

Thursday, December 5  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Friday, December 6 Holiday Luncheon: Choice of Roasted Duck 

Breast with cherries and port sauce, Grilled Mahi 

Mahi with fresh thyme and shallot butter or 

Mushroom and Caramelized Onion Ravioli 

$29.95 

   

Monday, December 9 Penne Pasta with Smoked Chicken Sausage 

in a roasted tomato sauce; served with a small 

Caesar salad and garlic bread 

$8.95 

   

Tuesday, December 10 Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice  Market Price 

   

Wednesday, December 11 Duck Confit 

Leg of duck prepared in a traditional French style – 

cured with salt, poached, and oven crisped; served 

with French green lentils and roasted vegetables  

$9.95 



   

Thursday, December 12  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Friday, December 13  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

 

 

  

Monday, December 16 Quiche Lorraine 

Classic quiche with bacon, Gruyere cheese and 

onions; served with spinach and walnut salad 

$8.95 

   

Tuesday, December 17 Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, December 18 Chicken Dijon 

Fulton Valley Farms Free Range Chicken Breast 

in a mustard cream sauce; served with rice pilaf 

and sautéed vegetables 

9.95 

   

Thursday, December 19  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Friday, December 20 *** Dining Room Closed for Lunch ***  

   

 THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE  

   

 

 

Dining Room will be closed for lunch on Friday, December 20, 2013  

and will re-open Tuesday, January 21, 2014. 

 


